Front page
Interior page
Small form factor 3U 3 slot
OpenVPX chassis
�� 3 Slot VITA 65 compliant
backplane with full mesh
data plane
�� 1000BaseX control plane

Surge Protection
VPX3000    01/10/13
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
VPX3000-AC-IAB1 3 Slot Rugged Chassis for conduction cooled 3U VPX Payloads, AC power, ENP3-C
VPX3000-DC-IAB1 3 Slot Rugged Chassis for conduction cooled 3U VPX Payloads, DC power, ENP3-C
VPX3000-AC-IAB2 3 Slot Commercial Chassis for conduction cooled 3U VPX Payloads, AC power, ENP2-C
VPX3000-DC-IAB2 3 Slot Commercial Chassis for conduction cooled 3U VPX Payloads, DC power, ENP2-C
VPX3000-CBL-IO-S MIL-38999 to I/O breakout cable assembly, shielded 0.6m
VPX3000-CBL-AC MIL-38999, AC keying to pigtail leads (1m)
VPX3000-CBL-DC MIL-38999, DC keying to pigtail leads (1m)
IVPX7225-02250813
3U VPX, Conduction, cooled processor payload based on Dual-Core 2.5GHz
3555LE, 8GB DDR3L, .85" PITCH, ENP3